RTO Report

52240 - Education

IT Solutions Pty Ltd

£ training.:.:

Summary

Code:

Legal name:
Trading name:
Status:

ABN:

ACN:

RTO type:
Web address

Initial registration date:

Registration details

Registration manager:
Start date:

End date:

End reason:

Legal authority:

Exerciser:

Head office address:

Chief Executive

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Registration Enquiries
Contact name:
Job title:

Organisation name:

52240
Education IT Solutions Pty Ltd
Applied Education

Current
50 096 189 132
096 189 132

Education/training Business Or Centre: Privately Operated Registered Training Organisation

http://www.appliededucation.edu.au

23/Mar/2010

Australian Skills Quality Authority

01/Apr/2015
31/Mar/2020

National Vocational Education and Training Regulator Act 2011

Australian Skills Quality Authority

Level 1
524 Hay Street
Perth WA 6000

Mr Brett David Thornett
Director

Education IT Solutions Pty Ltd
(08) 9221 0955

(08) 9221 0966
Brett@appliededucation.com.au

Level 1

524 Hay Street
Perth

WA

6000

Mr Brett David Thornett
Director

Education IT Solutions Pty Ltd
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Phone:
Fax:

Email:

Address:

Public Enquiries

Contact name:
Job title:

Organisation name:

(08) 9221 0955
(08) 9221 0966

Brett@appliededucation.com.au

Level 1

524 Hay Street
Perth

WA

6000

Mr Brett David Thornett
Director
Education IT Solutions Pty Ltd

Phone: (08) 9221 0955
Fax: (08) 9221 0966
Email: Brett@appliededucation.com.au

Address: Level 1
524 Hay Street
Perth
WA
6000

Note:This is a list of training products that the RTO has approval to deliver training and/or assessment in. It
is not an indication of what training products the RTO is actually delivering. Individuals should contact the
relevant RTO to confirm all delivery details of different training products.

Delivery filter

O 1 T 5 20 0 2

Filter by delivery in:

Qualifications

BSB42615 Certificate IV in New Small Deliver and assess [ | M ™ M ™ v
Business

FNS30315 Certificate I1l in Accounts Deliver and assess ™ ™ M ™ M ™M v v
Administration

FNS40215 Certificate IV in Bookkeeping Deliver and assess ™ | M ™M M ™M | |

FNS40615 Certificate IV in Accounting Deliver and assess v v M ™ M M ™ v

FNS50215 Diploma of Accounting Deliver and assess v v M ™ M M ™ v

FNS60215 Advanced Diploma of Accounting  Deliver and assess v v M ™ M M ™ v

Units of competency

FNSTPB506 Apply taxation requirements when  Deliver and assess ™ ™ M ™M ™
providing tax (financial) advice
services

FNSTPB507 Apply legal principles in Deliver and assess ™ M M ™ M ™M ™M ™

commercial law when providing tax
(financial) advice services

(*): Scope is implicit

Skill set
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(*): Scope is implicit

Accredited courses

No records to display.

Restrictions

No records to display.

Delivery

Note:The Delivery Notification matrix of state/territories represents regions where the RTO has previously
notified it has commenced delivery. It is not an indication of the availability of the training product, from the
RTO, within a particular state or territory. Individuals should contact the relevant RTO to confirm all delivery
details of different training products.

BSB41407
BSB41412
BSB41412

BSB41415,
BSB51415

BSB41415,
BSB51415

BSB42615
BSB42615
BSB51407
BSB51413
BSB51413
FNS30107
FNS40207
FNS40210
FNS40211
FNS40215
FNS40215
FNS40611
FNS50210
FNS60210

FNSTPB507,
FNS50215,
FNS60215,
FNS30315,
FNS40615,
FNSTPB506

11/Apr/2013
21/Aug/2013
21/Aug/2013
30/Mar/2015

30/Mar/2015

03/Mar/2016
03/Mar/2016
29/Feb/2012
24/Nov/2014
24/Nov/2014
10/Jan/2012
23/Mar/2010
13/May/2011
22/0ct/2012
10/Apr/2015
10/Apr/2015
12/Sep/2012
11/Apr/2013
11/Apr/2013
10/Jun/2015

Commencement
Commencement
Commencement

Commencement

Commencement

Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement

Commencement
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FNSTPB507, 10/Jun/2015  Commencement M M MM M 44 M ™
FNS50215,
FNS60215,
FNS30315,
FNS40615,
FNSTPB506

ICA10105 23/Mar/2010  Commencement V1
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